Official

Sun Qual Race Grid

Group 6

Ovr Class Car
Pos No Class Driver/Hometown/Region
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69 GT2
66 GT2
96 GT1
48 GT1
99 GTH1
13 ITE
55 ITE
2 AS
47 ITS
21 STU
28 ITS
67 ITE
77 ITE
8 ITE
12 ITS
75 ITR

2015 Cincinnati IT/Spectatular Plus

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.258 Miles Lexington, Ohio

Cincinnati Region, Sports Car Club of America

Aug 8th,2015

Sanction No. 15-RQ-3586-S

Group 6 Classes: GT1,Gt2,Gt3,GtA,STU,ITR,ITE,ITS,SP,AS,T1,T
Mem. #

Aaron Quine / Medina,OH / NEO

David Finch / Ann Arbor,MI/ DET

John Luczyk / N. Royalton,OH / NEO
William Pristas / Wadsworth,OH / NEO
Dennis Kszos / Forestville,NY / CIN

Ed Macanga / Medina,0OH / NEO

Colin Arnold / Tiffin,OH / NWO

John Lechner / North Olmsted,OH / NEO
Alejandro DellaTorre / Oak Park,MI/ DET
Scott Lunder / Willoughby,OH / NEO
Brent Walton / New Philadelphia,OH / MVR
Jerry Waltenberger / Kent,OH / NEO
Richard F. Ruhl / Columbus,OH / OVR
Morey Doyle / Fishers,IN / IND

Daniel Solomon / Chatham,ON / WNY
Robert G. Wright / Saint Peters,MO / STL

Make Model

308290 Chevrolet Corvette
46577 Porsche 944
52435 Chevrolet Camaro
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342865 Chevrolet Corvette # 10

55031_0 Chevrolet Corvette
422792 BMW E36 M3
473870 BMW 330
135834 Ford Mustang
468874 Mazda Miata
249141 BMW Z4
324631 Datsun 280z
393183 Chevrolet Corvette

171814 Ford Mustang Cobra

77454 Dodge SRT-4
478507 Mazda RX7
400727 BMW 325i

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13

;
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]

Best
Time
:30.319
:31.323
:35.637
:36.949
:39.149
:39.333
40.714
41,552
:42.872
:43.059
:43.310
44136
:46.419
:46.497
:46.606
:52.643

4 laps
1 laps
6 laps
0:31.874
0:18.835
0.000
1:13.428
1:15.490
1:18.766
1:18.265
2 laps
0:23.525
0:14.266
0:57.802
3 laps
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Sponsor

Hoosier,Stupid Fast Tires,

Delta Star
Carbotech Brakes, North Ga

Hoosier Tire
AG Racing

walton's auto

Med, Myself & |

D R Properties

EAC/Doyle Racing/Maxxis R
kryder racing

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Carol Uller
Time Posted:

D it FMLL

Signed:

4:25 PM



